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CDIO5*-NC Compiègne 2019
du 17 au 19 mai 2019

Judge M : Susan HOEVENAARSJudge C : Mariette SANDERS-VAN GANSEWINKE
Judge E : Clive HALSALL

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Isabelle JUDET

Judge B : Irina MAKNAMI

77.82678.587 77.935
88.0(1) (1) (2)

WELL DONE DE LA ROCHE CMF525 Patrik KITTEL 1777.51
CH / Bay / 2008 / Mare /  by FURSTENTRAUM (BAYERISCHT WARMB and WASHARI (HANNOV.) by WALT DISNEY - 

75.652
(3)

76.413
(1)

77.283
2 500 €

%% % % %* %

77.39175.870 76.522
87.0(2) (2) (5)

HAWTINS DELICATO512 Carl HESTER 1756.02
BHHS / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by DIAMOND HIT and RAVENNA ELITE - 

76.196
(1)

75.761
(2)

76.348
1 900 €

%% % % %* %

76.30475.761 77.065
83.0(3) (3) (3)

DAMSEY FRH514 Helen LANGEHANENBERG 1747.03
HANN / Bay / 2002 / Stallion /  by DRESSAGE ROYAL and RIA GRANDE by RITUAL - 

75.652
(3)

75.000
(3)

75.957
1 500 €

%% % % % %

74.67475.109 76.630
81.0(4) (5) (4)

DESPERADO516 Emmelie SCHOLTENS 1720.54
KWPN / Black / 2008 / Stallion /  by VIVALDI and SARITA by HAVIDOFF - 

73.152
(7)

74.457
(5)

74.804
1 200 €

%% % % %* %

71.84872.717 78.043
80.0(5) (9) (1)

CLASSIC BRIOLINCA513 Gareth HUGHES 1718.05
KWPN / Other / 2006 / Mare /  by TRENTO B and TROLINCA by ROYAL DANCE - 

76.087
(2)

74.783
(4)

74.696
1 000 €

%% % % %* %

75.00071.739 73.696
78.0(7) (4) (6)

BROTHER DE JEU526 Antonia RAMEL 1686.06
KWPN / Black / 2006 / Gelding /  by VOICE and O. ESTHER by JAZZ - 

73.043
(8)

73.043
(6)

73.304
800 €

%% % % %* %

74.13072.283 72.500
78.0(6) (7) (7)

BUBBLINGH510 Richard DAVISON 1671.57
KWPN / Bay / 2006 / Gelding /  by LINGH and MATAJO by PICANDT - 

73.261
(6)

71.196
(8)

72.674
600 €

%% % % %* %

71.95771.522 71.304
78.0(8) (8) (10)

SIR DONNERHALL II OLD506 Morgan BARBANÇON 1651.08
OLDBG / Other / 2006 / Stallion /  by SANDRO HIT and CONTENANCE D by DONNERHALL 11 - 

72.826
(9)

71.304
(7)

71.783
500 €

%% % % %* %

71.08770.217 72.065
77.0(9) (10) (8)

DANILO530 Shelly FRANCIS 1644.09
HANN / Black / 2004 / Gelding /  by DE NIRO 6 and ANNABELLE by ANDIAMO - 

73.370
(5)

70.652
(12)

71.478
 

%% % % %* %

74.34869.565 71.087
75.0(11) (6) (11)

WALL STREET JV333 Juliette RAMEL 1639.510
 / Other / 2007 / Male /  by WIE WELTMEYER and SCARLETT 182 by STARWAY - 

70.326
(14)

71.087
(10)

71.283
 

%% % % %* %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: compiegne-equestre.fr(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Susan HOEVENAARSJudge C : Mariette SANDERS-VAN GANSEWINKE
Judge E : Clive HALSALL

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Isabelle JUDET

Judge B : Irina MAKNAMI

69.23969.674 71.522
78.0(10) (17) (9)

ROBINVALE523 Birgit WIENTZEK PLÄGE 1623.511
 / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by RUBINERO 2 and WEDGEWOOD by WITTINGER - 

72.391
(10)

70.109
(13)

70.587
 

%% % % %* %

69.78369.130 70.543
75.0(16) (16) (13)

ALCAZAR528 Katherine BATESON CHANDLER 1614.512
KWPN / Other / 2005 / Gelding /  by CONTANGO and POLINA by FERRO - 

70.435
(13)

71.087
(10)

70.196
 

%% % % %* %

70.43568.043 70.543
76.0(22) (13) (13)

CALANTA501 Mary HANNA 1609.013
KWPN / Other / 2007 / Mare /  by JOHNSON TN and VALANTA by GOODTIMES - 

69.565
(16)

71.196
(8)

69.957
 

%% % % % %

70.43569.348 69.565
73.0(14) (13) (16)

DANDY DE LA ROCHE CMF CH522 Antonella JOANNOU 1606.014
CH / Chestnut / 2005 / Gelding /  by DRESSAGE ROYAL and WASHARI by WALT DISNEY - 

69.891
(15)

69.891
(15)

69.826
 

%% % % %* %

69.02268.913 69.891
74.0(17) (19) (15)

DON JOHN531 Nick WAGMAN 1605.015
KWPN / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by JOHNSON and LINDALIE by GOODTIMES - 

71.087
(11)

70.000
(14)

69.783
 

%% % % %* %

70.65268.370 68.587
73.0(20) (12) (22)

ZIPPO517 Patrick VAN DER MEER 1597.016
KWPN / Chestnut / 2004 / Gelding /  by ROUSSEAU and NIKY by HAARLEM - 

70.761
(12)

68.804
(19)

69.435
 

%% % % %* %

68.37068.587 70.870
72.0(18) (21) (12)

AMORAK507 Stephanie BRIEUSSEL 1592.517
KWPN / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by SPECIAL D and SERENA by INSPEKTEUR - 

68.804
(19)

69.565
(17)

69.239
 

%% % % %* %

68.69668.370 68.696
73.0(20) (20) (21)

ARANCO V502 Isabel COOL 1588.018
KWPN / Bay / 2005 / Stallion /  by FERRO and BARANKA by G.RAMIRO Z - 

69.565
(16)

69.891
(15)

69.043
 

%% % % %* %

70.87067.826 68.261
72.0(23) (11) (23)

BADARI515 Danielle HEIJKOOP 1580.519
KWPN / Bay / 2006 / Gelding /  by I.P.S. GRIBALDI and LESTERINA by DAMOCLES - 

68.043
(20)

68.587
(20)

68.717
 

%% % % %* %

67.06567.717 69.457
71.0(24) (27) (17)

LA GESSE SULTAO MENEZES519 Carlos PINTO 1578.520
 / Grey / 2006 / Gelding /  by DUCHE and NIETA MENEZES by VISQUILHO CIP - 

69.565
(16)

69.348
(18)

68.630
 

%% % % % %

68.26169.457 69.022
72.0(12) (22) (19)

VISTOSO DE MASSA508 Anne Sophie SERRE 1577.521
 / Grey / 2009 / Gelding /  by MAESTRO JGB (PT) LUS and XOXA (PT) LUS by XAQUIRO CIP - 

67.717
(21)

68.478
(22)

68.587
 

%% % % %* %

67.60969.239 69.239
72.0(15) (25) (18)

FIL ROUGE504 Laurence ROOS 1574.022
BWP / Bay / 2005 / Male /  by STEDINGER and CALLUNA by ARGENTINUS - 

67.500
(22)

68.587
(20)

68.435
 

%% % % %* %

70.10968.587 67.174
73.0(18) (15) (26)

CHUPPY CHECKER CL518 Tommie VISSER 1567.523
KWPN / Other / 2007 / Gelding /  by OSMIUM and S LINCOM'S SYMPATHIE - 

67.174
(24)

67.717
(24)

68.152
 

%% % % %* %

69.13067.391 68.913
72.0(27) (18) (20)

CAPE TOWN505 Jorinde VERWIMP 1559.524
RHEIN / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by CONTEUR and CELLEST by CALAMBO - 

66.739
(26)

66.848
(26)

67.804
 

%% % % %* %

67.60967.500 67.609
70.0(26) (25) (25)

DELIOH VON BUCHMATT CH520 Carla AEBERHARD 1554.025
CH / Bay / 2008 / Male /  by DANONE and WOGE by WOLKENSTEIN II - 

67.283
(23)

67.826
(23)

67.565
 

%% % % %* %

66.84869.457 67.174
71.0(12) (28) (26)

SEMPER FIDELIS529 Heather BLITZ 1551.026
OLDBG / Bay / 2006 / Mare /  by SIR DONNERHALL and WORLD LADY by WELT HIT II - 

66.630
(27)

67.065
(25)

67.435
 

%% % % %* %
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Judge M : Susan HOEVENAARSJudge C : Mariette SANDERS-VAN GANSEWINKE
Judge E : Clive HALSALL

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Isabelle JUDET

Judge B : Irina MAKNAMI

68.26167.609 66.848
72.0(25) (22) (29)

DARK LEGEND511 Charlotte FRY 1543.027
KWPN / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by ZUCCHERO and ZOE by TANGO - 

66.196
(28)

66.522
(27)

67.087
 

%% % % %* %

67.71766.848 67.174
70.0(28) (24) (26)

ULTRABLUE DE MASSA509 Arnaud SERRE 1542.028
PSH / Black / 2008 / Gelding /  by RUBIN ROYAL OLD and KALUNA D'ALMONDA, LUS by ALMONDA MAC - 

66.957
(25)

66.522
(27)

67.043
 

%% % % %* %

65.32665.543 68.043
70.0(30) (31) (24)

RIGOLETTO ROYAL CH521 Caroline HÄCKI 1514.029
CH / Chestnut / 2002 / Gelding /  by RUBIN ROYAL OLD and DINAMICA by DONNERSCHLAG - 

65.109
(29)

65.109
(30)

65.826
 

%% % % %* %

66.19666.196 65.326
70.0(29) (30) (31)

JIMMIE CHOO SEQ524 Mads HENDELIOWITZ 1511.030
OLDBG / Other / 2004 / Male /  by SANDRO HIT and ULTRA by DON SCHUFRO - 

64.891
(30)

65.870
(29)

65.696
 

%% % % %* %

66.73965.109 65.870
66.0(31) (29) (30)

CHARLIE503 Simon MISSIAEN 1500.031
KWPN / Chestnut / 2007 / Gelding /  by FLORENCIO and VINORA by OSMIUM - 

63.696
(31)

64.674
(31)

65.217
 

%% % % %* %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 10000 €RANKED31 PRIZES8
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